, VN01A
"§upertex inc.
I
N-Channel Enhancement-Mode
Vertical DMOS Power FETs
Ordering Information
BVDSS ' RDS(ON) ID(ON)
BVDGS (max) (min) To-39 TO-92
40V 30 2.0A VN0104N2 VN0104N3
60V 30 2.0A VN0106N2 VN0106N3
90V 30 2.0A VN0109N2 VN0109N3
Features
o Freedom from secondary breakdown
o Low power drive requirement
o Ease of paralleling